
GLADSTONE HIGH TEACHING STAFF EMAIL ADDRESS 

Last Name First Name  Email 

Bosch Stephen  Stephen.Bosch391@schools.sa.edu.au 

Cameron Kate  Kate.Richardson347@schoools.sa.edu.au 

Curtis Siobhan  Siobhan.Sandland998@schools.sa.edu.au 

Gaunt Helen  Helen.Maas983@schools.sa.edu.au 

Humphries Dean  Dean.Humphries406@schools.sa.edu.au  

Johnson Alison  Alison.Johnson972@school.sa.edu.au 

Kerr Emma  Emma.Kerr833@schools.sa.edu.au 

Manson Michael  Michael.Manson196@schools.sa.edu.au 

Morrison Shae  Shae.Morrison193@schools.sa.edu  

Murrie Julia  Julia.Murrie504@schools.sa.edu.au 

Palmer Josh  Josh.Palmer876@schools.sa.edu.au 

Pringle Sonia  Sonia.Pringle235@schools.sa.edu.au 

Roberts Tamisha  Tamisha.Roberts758@schools.sa.edu.au  

Seidel Daniel  Daniel.Seidel345@schools.sa.edu.au 

Smith Jordan  Jordan.Smith674@schools.sa.edu.au 

Thamm Renee  Renee.Thamm18@schools.sa.edu.au 

Zohs Kim  Kim.Zohs944@schools.sa.edu.au 
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